FIXING_DATE
2025.04.10.
2025.04.10.
2025.04.10.
2025.04.10.
2025.04.10.
2025.04.10.
2025.04.10.
2025.04.10.
2025.04.10.
2025.04.10.
2025.04.10.
2025.04.10.
2025.04.10.
2025.04.10.
2025.04.10.
2025.04.10.
2025.04.10.
2025.04.10.
2025.04.10.
2025.04.10.
2025.04.10.
2025.04.10.
2025.04.10.
2025.04.10.

TIME

11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00

CCY
AUD
BGN
BRL
CAD
CHF
CzZK
DKK
EUR
GBP
HKD
ILS
ISK
IPY
NOK
NzZD
PLN
RON
RUB
SEK
SGD
THB
TRY
usD
ZAR

:19)
220.8377
202.506
61.6109
254.9439
423.9516
15.7622
53.0678
396.1828
461.7515
46.2306
95.1791
2.7269
2.4521
33.0428
203.5778
92.8982
79.5803
4.1804
35.9699
267.7092
10.4838
9.4538
358.8612
18.4237

MIDDLE
226.3564
207.5387
63.1461
261.2887
434.5394
16.1588
54.3738
405.925
473.2715
47.3755
97.5699
2.7974
2.5131
33.8609
208.6857
95.2038
81.5454
4.3035
36.8654
274.4034
10.7447
9.6902
367.7357
18.8873

SELL
231.8795
212.574
64.6822
267.6371
445.1351
16.5558
55.6799
415.6672
484.7996
48.5207
99.9633
2.8681
2.5741
34.6794
213.7986
97.5104
83.5109
4.4278
37.7615
281.1031
11.0056
9.9267
376.6125
19.3514



